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ELSENER ADRIAN (ZUG)

Name
Vorname
Wohnort
Geburtsdatum
Sternzeichen
Beruf
Senne / Turner
Gewicht
Grosse
Schwingklub
Kranze
KRANZE
RANG PUNKTE
7h 56.50
6a 56.75
7a 56.50
7e 56.75
6¢c 56.75
8a 56.25
9a 56.25
6b 57.00

Elsener
Adrian

Zug

18.07.1993

Krebs

Zimmermann
Turner

90 kg

171cm
Aegerital

8

JAHR
2023
2023
2017
2015
2015
2014
2014
2012

FEST

Ob- und Nidwaldner Kantonalschwingfest
Zuger Kantonalschwingfest

Luzerner Kantonalschwingfest
Innerschweizerisches Schwingfest
Schwyzer Kantonalschwingfest
Schwyzer Kantonalschwingfest

Zuger Kantonalschwingfest

Zuger Kantonalschwingfest

Elsener Adrian (Zug)
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https://arls.esv.ch/ranglisten/?anlass=6056
https://arls.esv.ch/ranglisten/?anlass=6038
https://arls.esv.ch/ranglisten/?anlass=3860
https://arls.esv.ch/ranglisten/?anlass=2532
https://arls.esv.ch/ranglisten/?anlass=3080

